
Al2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 10, 1992

Markets
Phila.

Vegetable Market
Oct. 7, 1992

VEGETABLES —ANISE: CA ctn 24*
13.00 30* few 14.00 —ARTICHOKES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT CActn 24»23.00
ASPARAGUS: LOWER CA 12-lb cm
bchd 12s Ige 25.00fair appear 18.00-20.00
std 25.00fair appear 18.00-20.00 iml fair
appear 18.00-20.00 PE 11-Ib crt bchd
10- exlge 25.00 Ige 25.00 std
22.00- mostly 25.00 sml 22.00 CL
11- crt bchd 12s Ige few 28.00-30.00 std

few 28.00-30.00 —BEANS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT various bushel containers Round
Green Type OFFER- INGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE Fava type CA few
25.00 —BEETS: MARKET STEADY crt
bchd 12s NJ 7.00 topped 2S-lbflmbgs OH
6.00- 7.00 bubkts NJ 10.00
BROCCOLI: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA bchd 14s 7-7.50 some
6.00 18* poor cond 1.00 Ise crowns 11.00
ME bchd 14s S.OO-6.00 mostly 6.00 18s
5.00- mostly 6.00 —BRUSSEL SPR-
OUTS: CA 25-lb cm 14.00-15.00
CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1-3/4 bucrt & cm med green
unless other- wise stated NJ one label
5.00- PA 3.50-4.50 mostly 4-4.50 CD
Red type 8.00-9.00 Savoy type 7 00-8 00 -
-CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY sks 48 1-lbflmbgs CA med-lge
10.00- few 9.50 50-lb sks Ise jboCA
7.00 CO 5.00 MI 5.00 ---

CAULIFLOWER: MARKET HIGHER
CA cmfilm wipd 9s 6.50 few Iwr 12s 7.00
9.00 mostly 7.00-8.00 fair cond 3.00-4.00
Green type 12s 8.00 —CELERY: MARK-
ET STEADY Cms CA 2 dz 10.50-12.00
mostly 11.00 2-1/2 dz 10.50-12.00mostly
11.00 Hearts film wrpd MI 18s 11.00

CHINESE CABBAGE: CA 50-lbcm Nap-
pa 13.00 -CORN-SWEET: OFFERINGS
LIGHT wbcrts GA Yellow 4 dz min 9.00
White 4 dz min 12.00NY White 4 dz min

fair cond 6.00-7.00 one lot 5.00 ord cond
2.00- 3.00 —CUCUMBERS: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT 1-1/9 bucrts & cms waxed
med unless other- wise stated NJ fair cond
5.00- fair qual & cond 4.00-5.00 ord
qual 3.00-4.00 VA fair cond 4.00-6.00 fair
qual 6.00 flat cms Long Seedless type film
wrpdPA HothouseGrown 15s 8.00-9.00 -
-EGGPLANT: OFFERINGS LIGHT 1-1/9
bucns & cms NJ 8.00 few 10.00
ENDIVE: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
1-1/9 bucrts & cms NJ 8.00 OH 8.00 10-lb
ctn Witloof type 8L18.50-19.00few 20.00
—ESCAROLE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1-1/9 bucrts & cms NJ 9.00 OH
10.00 —GARLIC; 30 lb cms CA White
Super Super Colossal 30.00 Super Colos-
sal 27.00-28.50 Colossal 27.00 Super jbo
26.00 Extra Jumbo 25.00 Jumbo 23.50
GREENS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
cits & cms approx 1-1/2bchd unless other-
wise stated NJ Collaidi 6.50-7.00 Kale
7-7.50 Mustard 7.00 Turnip Top* 7.00
Rape 7.00 Dandelion 7.00-8.00 Swiss
Chard 7.00-8.00 PA CoUaids 6.50- 7.00
Kale 7-7.50 Mustard 7.00 Turnip Tops
7.00fair cond 6.00Rape 7.00Swiss Chard
CA 24s RedKale 16.(X) 20-lb cm Broccoli
Rabe one label 34.00 MX 20-lb cm Broc-
coli Rabe few 26.00 -LETTUCE-
ICEBERG: MARKETLOWER cms CA
Naked 24s 12.0014.00 few 15.00 few
11.00 fair cond 6.00 Wrapped 24s
12.0014.00 mostly 13.00 few 15.00 30s
10.00- NJ Naked 24s 8.00

LETTUCE-OTHER: CA cm 24s Boston
8.509.00 Red Leaf 8.00-10.00 mostly
9.0010.00 Green Leaf 8.0010.00 mostly
9.0010.00 occ high at 11.00 NJ sml crt
24t Bibb 6.00 —LETTUCE-ROMAINE:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY cms CA 24t
10.0012.00mostly 11.0012.00 1.3 bucrts
CA 24s 13.0014.00mostly 14.00 OH 24t
fair cond 5.007.00 —MUSHROOMS:
MARKET STEADY 10 lb cms PA Ige
11.0011.50 med 8.509.00 4 qt bkts PA

med-lge 4.75-5.00 tml-med 3.75-4.00 3 lb

Slatted Beef Barn
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Other Products:

ctm PA Shiitake 15.50-17.00 few
13.50-14.00fair qual 11.50-13.00 etna 10
12-oa trays flmwipd PA 8.50-9.00
OKRA: TOO FEW SALES TOQUOTE -

-ONIONS GREEN: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm bchd NJ 48s 10.00OH 48s
9.00- 10.00CA 48s 10.00-10.50 MX 48s
8.00 Leeks bchd 12s NJ ert 10.00CA cm
10.00—PARSLEY: MARKET STEADY

5 doz Curly unless otherwise stated cits
OH 8.00- 9.00 Plain 8.00-9.00 NJ 9.00
Plain 9.00 Root type NJ bchd 12s 12.00
ctns CA 10.50—PARSNIPS: 1/2 bucit NJ
12.00 —PEAS GREEN: ABOUT

STEADY buert CA few 30.00 10-lb cm
per lb CA Sugar type fair appear .80-.9S
GU Sugar type 1.50 —PEAS OTHER:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —PEPPERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1-1/9 bucits A ctns California
Wonder Type Green unless otherwise
stated NJ Ige 6.00-7.00 fair qual low as
5.00 med S.OO-6.00 sml 3.00 Mixed Red
Ige 4.00-7.00 PA exlge 8.00 Ige 6.50-7.00
—PEPPERS OTHER: 1-1/9 buctns
Cubanelle NJ med 6.00Longhots offerings
insufficient to quote —RADISHES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT ctns tpd 30 6-oz
flmbgs MN Red 7.00 14 Mb flmbgs MN
Red 7.25 —RHUBARB: NO OFFER-
INGS —RUTABAGAS: SO-lb cm CD
CD#l waxed med 7.00-8.00 —SPINACH:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY PA Savoy
type ert 8.00-9.00 CA Flat type Cm bchd
24s 9.50 at bchd 24s 11.00 ctns 12 10-oz
flmbgs Repacked Enroute Savoy type
9-9.50 —SQUASH: OFFERINGS LIGHT
1/2 A 5/9 bucits A ctns NJ Zucchini sml-
med fair qual 10.00 med 12.00 Yellow
Straightneck sml-med 15.00GA Zucchini
sml-med 16.00Yellow Straighmeck sml-
med 12.00 med 10.00 NC Zucchini sml-
med 16.00 —SWEET POTATOES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY New Crop
40 lb ctns NC Jewel type US#l med

Frce-Stall Cow Bam
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• H&J Bunks • Hog & Cattle Slats • Concrete Hog
Penning • Concrete Post & Beam • Bunker Silo

Give us a call for more information on hog, beef, dairy and heifer bams

9.00-10.00 1/2 buctns NJ Yellow Jersey
10.00fair qual 7.00-8.00 Red Jersey 10.00
—TOMATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25-LB CTNS PINK TO LIGHT
RED 85* OR BETTER US#l QUAL
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED VA
xlge 9.00 Ige 9.00FL Ige 9.00 occhgr TN
xlge fair cond 8.00 PA Vineripe no grade
marked Ige fair quid 6.50-7.00 med fair
qual 5.00 NJ Vineripeno grade markedIge
10.00occhgr med 7.00 occ hgrRepacked

Locally VA xlge 10.00 Ige 10.00 med
10.00Plum type FL few 19.00PAfair qual
A cond 5.00-6.00 —TOMATOES, CHER-
RY: MARKETABOUT STEADYflats 12
1-pinttiays CAfair appear 9.00MX 11.00
—TURNIPS: Purple Top topped 2S-lb
flmbgs PA med 6.00 —VEGETABLES
OTHER; 3 kg ctns IT Radicchio 12s 14.00
20-lb cm MX Jicama 10.00 10-lbcm MX
TomatiUos 10.00-12.00

Leinbach’s Shippensburg
Produce Auction

(717)532-5511
Shippensburg, PA

Average Prices Of #1 Produce
Oct. 1-6

Open 10 a.m. Toea, Thun* Sat
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: 3.00-7.00 54 BU.
BEANS (GREEN): S.OO-8.00 54 BU.,

YELLOW 5.00-8.00 54 BU.
LIMA BEANS: 8.00-12.00 54 BU.
BROCCOLI; 4.00-6.00 1 1/9 BU.
CANTALOPES: SM. TOLGB. .50-1.25

EACH.
CABBAGE: 2.50-4.00 50 LBS.
CAULIFLOWER: .50-1.10 HEAD.
CORN: WHITE AND YELLOW

1.50-3.00 DOZ.
CUCUMBERS: 4.00-7.00 Vi BU.
EGGPLANTS: 3.00-6.00 1 1/9 BU.
MUMS: 1.00-2.00 EACH.

Breathe Easier!
■T <<W Respirators for
V. Dust, Molds,

Pesticides &

WmSim Chemjca|s

Excellent for swathmg,baling, combining,
hog & poultry confinement, mowing &

cleaning grain bins!
AIRSTREAM DUST HELMETS

SCHICK ENTERPRISES
1831 Grim Rd„ Kutztown, PA 18530

1 (800) 527-7675 or (215) 285-6518

m

0
tsv '

?L-

>*<

' x

utside
Burning

Furnace

Slatted Heifer Barn
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Bunker Silos

Precast Concrete Bunker
Silos. Available In T-Wall Or

A-Frame Panels
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NECTARINES: 3.00-5.00 Vi BU.
PATTYPANS: 3.00-5.00 Vi BU.
PEPPERS (GREEN): MEDIUM

5.00- 1 1/9 BU., LARGE 7.00-9.00 1
1/9 BU.; LARGE RED AND YELLOW
8.00- 1 1/9 BU., MEDIUM
6.00- 1 1/9 BU.; HOT 2.50-4.00 Vi
BU.

PEARS: 2.50-6.00 '/• BU.
PEACHES: WHITE AND YELLOW

5.00- Vi BU.
PICKLES: LARGE TO SMALL

3.00- '/. BU.
POTATOES: #1 50 LBS. 3.00-5.00,

2.00-3.50 Vi BU.
PLUMS: 2.50-5.00 'A BU.
SWEETPOTATOES: 3.00-6.00 'A BU.
PUMPKINS: NECK 1.00-2.50 EACH,

FACE 1.00-3.50 EACH. JUMBOS
3.00-30.00 EACH; BABY PAMS .20-.50
EACH.

ORNAMENTALS: INDIAN CORN:
.75-1.75 BUNCHED; FINGERS .35-.90
BUNCH; GOURDS 5.00-10.00 Vi BU.;
JACK-BE-LITTLES 6.00-11.00 Vi BU.;
GOOSE GOURDS 1.00-3.50 EACH.

SQUASH (YELLOW): 3.00-6.00
BU.; FALL 3.00-5.00 1 1/9 BU.
TOMATOES: MEDIUM 5.00-12.00 25

LBS., LARGE 7.00-14.00 25 LBS.
WATERMELONS: SMALL TO

i innp «.i *><

ZUCCHINI: YELLOW AND GREEN
4.00-10.00 V 4 BU.

SHRUBS: 3.00-6.00 EACH.
SALE DAYS ARE TOES.. THURS.,

SAT, 10 A.M.

Domestic Hot Water,
Hot Air Or

lot Water Hook Up.
Dealer

R. Rosenbcrry
P.O. Box 57

Roxbury, PA 17251
(717) 532-9023


